
2025 D30 WILLIAMSPORT CONTACTS BASEBALL
 Umpire in Charge: Dave Murray (718)669-4677 trueblueumpireassociation@yahoo.com

 District Administrator: Kevin Mahoney (646)335-8302 kevin@brooklyncyclones.com

Eastern Region HOTLINE (860)516-8300

Asst. Dist. Admin: Pat Doherty www.nyd30.com  pdoherty@webb.edu

Email results after each game to:  pdoherty@webb.edu No Area Code = (516)

 (B10) 10U Baseball MANAGER PHONE/CELL  EMAIL

1 Lynbrook-ERockaway Barry Gorman 270-4681 bg273@yahoo.com

Coach Patrick Vignona 631 291-7486 patrick.vignona@gmail.com

Coach Mark Babiarz 287-1473 mark.babiarz@gmail.com

Coach Ross Gelo 917 975-2059 rgelo316@gmail.com

2 RVC Joseph Muir 551-1178 josephlmuir@hotmail.com

Coach James Arrante 347 283-3074 jarrante@gmail.com

Coach Robert Santoro 631 291-7486 rlsantoro4@gmail.com

Coach Romain Ramdas 347 624-2575 romainramdas@gmail.com

3 Oceanside Brendan McGarry (631)525-3315 bmcgarry11@yahoo.com

Coach Kevin Rall 643-6949 kevinjrall12.3.15@gmail.com

Coach Frank Valeriano 790-7685 frank.valeriano@gmail.com

4 Long Beach Dave Mischo (631)807-3340 davemischo@gmail.com

Coach

 Coach

5 Baldwin Kevin Smith 543-9595 coachsmitty75@gmail.com

Coach Jim Morris (347)563-7462 stratosblue6@gmail.com

 Coach Sean Jefferson 851-0005 sean.jefferson09@gmail.com

6 Freeport Ron Land-Wheatley ronl.ravasacorp@gmail.com

Coach Jonathan Valerio jonnyv123@yahoo.com

 Coach Victor Land-Wheatlry 415-9031 Vikstarland@gmail.com

(B11) 11U Baseball MANAGER PHONE/CELL   

1 Long Beach Nick Zeoli 474-0555 nzeolijr@gmail.com

Coach

Coach

2 RVC Brian Fairbrother 508-1899 bfair1977@yahoo.com

Coach Kevin Tagnosky 908 433-1302 ktags04@yahoo.com

Coach Michael Lanzi 643-8675 michaelrlanzi@gmail.com

Coach Andrew Cameron 551-5082 acameron5@gmail.com

3 Freeport Danny Ramirez (631)456-8408 dannyramirez919@yahoo.com

Coach Isabel Ramirez

Coach

4 Lynbrook-ERockaway Scott Barbash 201 819-4570 barbashs@gmail.com

Coach Ronald Breuer 729-0433 ronald.e.breuer@gmail.com

Coach Christopher Motto 491-1764 mottochris@gmail.com

5 Island Park Christian Paine 443-8934 Christian.ryan.paine@gmail.com

Coach Christopher Romas 279-9573 christopherromas20@gmail.com

Coach Paul King 672-8976

6 Baldwin Joe Marano 698-8106 jmarano84@live.com

Coach Keith Heyward Keithheyward08@gmail.com

Coach Edgar Biazon ejbiazon@gmail.com

7 Oceanside Joe Bonin (631)523-6829 joeb24@optonline.net

Coach Scott Barry (718)674-4769 scottbarry@gmail.com

Coach Jason Berger 410-0214 jasonberger410@gmail.com

 (B12) 12U Baseball MANAGER PHONE/CELL   
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1 Lynbrook-ERockaway Paul Cuthbert 924-2309 pcuthbert.usa@gmail.com

Coach Kenny Kramme 917 312-6374 ksound@yahoo.com

Coach John Walsh 917 731-9273 jwalsh007@optonline.net

2 RVC Mike Bifulco 375-1319 m.bifulco@hawksecny.com

Coach John Coscia 643-8060 jcoscia11@yahoo.com

Coach Tim Eckman 646 410-3741 timothy.eckman@gmail.com

3 Oceanside Artie Schnabel 660-0662 aschnabeljr79@gmail.com

Coach Frank Aiello (646)522-8633 frank.aiello@lazard.com

Coach Mike Cardiello 238-9886 cardz94@gmail.com

4 Long Beach Kevin Murphy 425-2952 kevinmurphyjr@gmail.com

Coach

 Coach

5 Baldwin Jon Gilroy 205-2048 jongilroy126@yahoo.com

Coach Michael Wilder

 Coach Jackie Garcia

6 Hewlett-Woodmere Anne Petraro (646)659-3895 annepetraro@icloud.com

Coach Aryeh Balter (347)306-9455 abalter268@gmail.com

 Coach Shifra Raskin (917)620-7312 Shifra.Elzas@gmail.com

(BJR) Junior Baseball MANAGER PHONE/CELL   

1 Baldwin Kevin Kurz 902-1744 kevinkurz31@gmail.com

Coach

Coach

1 Lynbrook-E Rockaway John Serra 503-4466 jjserrajr@gmail.com

Coach Eddie Cruz 347 682-0642 edcruz79@gmail.com

Coach John Giannotti 917 671-7573 johnm614@verizon.net

1 Freeport Luis Gomez 712-7750 luismgomez08@yahoo.com

Coach

Coach
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